
 

  

Office of Career Services and Alumni Relations 
Spring 2018 Events Calendar 

 
 

Student & Alumni Mixer 
Mingle and network with your peers while learning about resources available through the 
Office of Career Services and Alumni Relations.  
Wednesday, February 28, 5:30-7:00pm 
 
Public Health Career Fair  
Connect with employers and learn about the career opportunities available at their 
organizations. Deliver your pitch while engaging the employer to express your interest in the 
career opportunity.  
Friday, March 16, 2:00-5:00pm 

 
Webinar Series  
Join us for a virtual session to learn and sharpen your skills to aid with finding your next 
career opportunity.  Each session focuses on a different topic related to the job or internship 
search process.  
12:00-1:00pm 
Writing Effective Resumes & Cover Letters – Friday, February 9 
The Art of Networking – Wednesday, March 7  
Preparing for the Career Fair – Monday, March 12 
Effectively Utilizing LinkedIn – Friday, April 20 
Interviewing Skills & Salary Negotiation – Wednesday, May 2 

 
Resume Lab  
Need help with your resume? Drop by a resume lab workshop to get feedback on your resume. 
These workshops will take place in a computer lab to allow you to work on updating and 
tailoring your resume.  
Thursday, February 15, 4:00-6:00pm 
Monday, March 12, 5:00-7:00pm 
Friday, April 13, 2:00-4:00pm 
Monday, May 7, 5:00-7:00pm 
 
 
 


